
Planned Dates For Parents The Autumn Term 2018 

DATE EVENT 

Friday 21 September  Year R children can be in school full time 

Friday 21 September  Jeans for Genes Day 

Thursday 27 September Key Stage Maths Workshops:  9.00am and 5.30pm 

Monday 01 October Year 1 Phonics Workshop 

Tuesday 02 October Year 1 Phonics Workshop 

Wednesday 03 October Year 1 Phonics Workshop 

Thursday 4 October Novelty Lunch for the children  

TBC PTFA Meeting in school at 7.00pm  

Monday 08 October 
Wednesday 10 October 

Parental Consultations   
 

15 – 19 October Book Fair in School 

Monday 15 October Non perishable goods to be brought in for Harvest Festival 
from today please 

Tuesday 16 October Year 1 Parents invited to classes to make Harvest Loaf 
Music concert Year 2 children 2.30pm 

Wednesday 17 October Open Morning for New R Children:  9.30am 

Friday 19 October Meeting for Year R Parents – your child six weeks in:1.45 pm 
Harvest Festival – service for children only Fresh fruit and vegetables 
on this day only please 

22 – 26 October HALF TERM BREAK 

Monday 29 October  School re-opens from the Half Term Break 

Friday 02 November Individual School Photographs   

Tuesday 13 November Open Morning for New R Children:  9.30am 

Thursday 15 November Year 2 Trip to Sea City Museum 

Friday 16 November Children in Need Day 

Friday 23 November PTFA to provide children with pantomime and mufty day 

Tuesday 27 November Open Morning for new Year R entrants September 2019 

Wednesday 28 November Flu Vaccinations offered to all children 

Friday 30 November  Mufty Day for PTFA Christmas Fayre: Tombola Donations  

Saturday 01 December  PTFA Christmas Fayre:  1.00pm – 3.00pm 

Monday 10 December  Year 2 Christingle rehearsal at church: 9.30am (awaiting confirmation 
from church) 
Year 1 Christmas Market (morning) 
Year R Forest School Event – 3.15pm 

Tuesday 11 December Year 2 Christmas Market (morning) 
Year 2 Christingle rehearsal at church: 1.30pm (awaiting confirmation 
from church) 
Year 1 Forest School Event – 3.15pm 

Wednesday 12 December Year R Christmas Market (morning) 
Year 2 Forest School Event – 3.15pm 

Thursday 13 December Year 2 Christingle Service: 9.45am (awaiting confirmation from church) 

Friday 14 December Year 2 Christingle Service: 2.00pm (awaiting confirmation from church) 

Monday 17 December Year R Nativity Performance at 9.30am 
Year 1 Christmas Production at 2.00pm 

Tuesday 18 December Year 1 Christmas Production at 9.30am  
Christmas lunch for the children 
Year R Nativity Performance: 2.00pm 

To be decided Music concert Year 2 children : 2.15pm 

Wednesday 19 December Parent Helper/Governor Coffee Morning 

TBC Class Parties 

Thursday 20 December Last day of  Autumn Term 
School closes for the holidays 3.15pm /Beehive 6.00pm 

Friday 21 December  INSET- school closed for children 

 


